C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I.
Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE di ARRIVO - ERGEBNIS  Esordienti
Tipo gara: XCN Numero: Id 52156 Cod. Reg. 21        Cin: E Codice Soc: 0404
Denominazione/Denomination: MARLENE SUEDTIROL SUNSHINE RACE Classe UCI: XC N
Organizzazione/Organisator: SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS Sede/Sitz: NALLES
Località/Lieu: NALLES Data/Date: 06/04/14
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Totale Diff
     ES2
1 401 ITA20000128 TOCCOLI Zaccaria 2000 985229T L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD 30:29.32
2 403 ITA20000228 DE Piaz Marco 2000 896729X MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 31:16.59 +47.27
3 404 ITA20000514 CASPANI Riccardo 2000 891403M D.D. TEAM DELLA BONA 31:36.13 +1:06.81
4 413 ITA20000307 ALBER Hannes 2000 890532Q ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 31:53.84 +1:24.52
5 417 HUN20000214 KADI Tamas 2000 ES30363 HUNGARIAN CYCLING FEDERATION 32:10.83 +1:41.51
6 405 ITA20000506 GIUFFREDI Federico 2000 893209C PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD 33:18.34 +2:49.02
7 402 ITA20000319 SIGNORINO Fabio 2000 902339E G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 33:20.99 +2:51.67
8 406 ITA20000716 CERRI Gianluca 2000 884661X G.S. GIOVANI GIUSSANESI ASD 33:22.19 +2:52.87
9 412 ITA20000220 VASSONEY Roberto 2000 899895J A.S.D. G.S. LUPI VALLE D´AOSTA 33:45.93 +3:16.61
10 425 ITA20000216 CIET Luca 2000 891143P ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM 33:55.38 +3:26.06
11 407 AUT20000410 HOLLAND Michael 2000 ES29900 NATURFREUNDE WILHELMSBURG 34:08.01 +3:38.69
12 421 ITA20000301 BIONAZ Thierry 2000 808647M G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 34:13.41 +3:44.09
13 423 AUT20001224 POHL Ronald 2000 ES30322 HAIBIKE RACING TEAM HAIMING 34:25.69 +3:56.37
14 414 ITA20000124 ROTA Luciano 2000 923737R SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 34:27.29 +3:57.97
15 439 AUT20000407 STRIMMER Luca 2000 ES29707 UNION RV-DORNBIRN 34:36.69 +4:07.37
16 410 ITA20000327 ACQUISTAPACE Samuele 2000 929156Z ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 34:43.99 +4:14.67
17 416 ITA20000628 AZZANO Daniele 2000 957842V ASD UNIONE CICLISTI CAPRIVESI 34:55.36 +4:26.04
18 429 GER20000522 WAHL Dennis 2000 ES29634 BIKE JUNIOR TEAM 35:03.84 +4:34.52
19 411 ITA20000715 OLIVETTI Mattia 2000 889574V LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 35:32.37 +5:03.05
20 426 ITA20000117 BIFFI Jacopo 2000 881186H U.S. CASSINA DE´ BRACCHI ASD 35:34.39 +5:05.07
21 408 ITA20000415 AVONDETTO Simone 2000 900868K ASD CICLISTICA BRICHERASIO 35:37.69 +5:08.37
22 419 ITA20001024 PISANO Francesco 2000 704053C UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 35:50.71 +5:21.39
23 428 ITA20000505 MARTINUZZI Christian 2000 894939Q ASD JAM´S BIKE TEAM BUJA 35:51.28 +5:21.96
24 451 ITA20000427 CAROBBIO Nicola 2000 712970B OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD 36:21.59 +5:52.27
25 415 ITA20000803 BRAIDA Edoardo 2000 957791S A.S.D.TEAM GRANZON 36:42.31 +6:12.99
26 471 ITA20000929 TODESCO Gabriel 2000 936914G DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 36:46.17 +6:16.85
27 420 ITA20000117 MAZZUREGA Samuele 2000 996631R ASD TEAM TODESCO 36:48.98 +6:19.66
28 422 ITA20000404 FELICE Manuel 2000 966855T ASD JAM´S BIKE TEAM BUJA 36:50.13 +6:20.81
29 430 ITA20001027 CEOLIN Federico 2000 911827G ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 36:57.61 +6:28.29
30 455 AUT20000520 SCHMITD Jakob 2000 ES30346 LRV STEIERMARK 36:58.70 +6:29.38
31 427 ITA20000126 MARZANI Marco 2000 718120D LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD 37:15.63 +6:46.31
32 409 ITA20000322 REPETI Filippo 2000 961171Y ASD ELBA BIKE 37:25.01 +6:55.69
33 435 ITA20000630 PIEILLER Luca 2000 963331S RDR PILA BIKE 37:53.95 +7:24.63
34 446 ITA20000928 VALSECCHI Andrea 2000 881346Y TEAM SPREAFICO ASD 37:55.25 +7:25.93
35 424 ITA20000817 CAROLLO Francesco 2000 995778B G.S. GIOVANI GIUSSANESI ASD 38:11.51 +7:42.19
36 436 ITA20001001 MILAN Jonathan 2000 927633M ASD JAM´S BIKE TEAM BUJA 38:13.39 +7:44.07
37 467 ITA20000531 GRASSI Marco 2000 900817Y MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 38:22.02 +7:52.70
38 432 ITA20000817 BERTON Alessandro 2000 938950A ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 38:22.58 +7:53.26
39 459 ITA20000209 LUNGER Jakob 2000 992474Q SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 38:29.23 +7:59.91
40 454 ITA20000722 PLAICKNER Simon 2000 995156L ASD ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM 38:32.13 +8:02.81
41 480 ITA20000118 COLA Riccardo 2000 961226X D.D. TEAM DELLA BONA 38:51.75 +8:22.43
42 468 ITA20000226 BARANI Luca 2000 953429T LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD 39:04.49 +8:35.17
43 445 ITA20000321 FACCINI Fabio 2000 724883M AS.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM CICLOTECA 39:06.78 +8:37.46
44 448 ITA20000930 TRENTIN Raffaele 2000 795664G ASD G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 39:07.39 +8:38.07
45 472 ITA20000221 VON Dellemann Hannes 2000 936911D DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 39:24.99 +8:55.67
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 10:30:16 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 1 / 3 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE di ARRIVO - ERGEBNIS  Esordienti
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Totale Diff
46 433 ITA20001010 CUCCAGNA Alessandro 2000 896471M LISSONE MTB ASD 39:27.47 +8:58.15
47 441 ITA20000405 SEIWALD Lukas 2000 709398Y SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFF ASV 39:38.68 +9:09.36
48 442 ITA20000511 PLANKENSTEINER Alex 2000 709407J SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFF ASV 39:49.56 +9:20.24
49 460 ITA20000122 DAVOLI Francesco Aleiandro 2000 989157X TEAM BARBA ASD 39:50.30 +9:20.98
50 434 ITA20000803 VANTAGGIATO Ramon 2000 958101G ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 40:03.04 +9:33.72
51 458 ITA20001017 LOCCISANO Beggio Michele 2000 993512F SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 40:03.14 +9:33.82
52 457 ITA20000806 MERLINO Gabriele 2000 A007173 ASD JAM´S BIKE TEAM BUJA 40:46.68 +10:17.36
53 462 ITA20000127 VEDE´ Marco 2000 984520J LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD 41:18.53 +10:49.21
54 440 ITA20001025 GELMINI Ivan 2000 700792N MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 41:33.16 +11:03.84
55 474 ITA20000502 BERBENNI Camillo 2000 928161V D.D. TEAM DELLA BONA 41:35.07 +11:05.75
56 453 ITA20000507 CHRISTOPH Lukas 2000 A024823 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 42:36.07 +12:06.75
57 477 ITA20000301 MARCON Giacomo 2000 911890L ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT 42:53.78 +12:24.46
58 470 ITA20000108 FERRANTI Ivo 2000 936927D DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 44:09.09 +13:39.77
59 443 ITA20000117 STRAZZER Fabio 2000 711303A A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 44:39.98 +14:10.66
60 479 ITA20001022 TROSSELLO Davide 2000 901863T A.S.D. G.S. LUPI VALLE D´AOSTA 45:21.60 +14:52.28
61 478 ITA20000726 SCHWEIGKOFLER Hannes 2000 908691E SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 45:25.54 +14:56.22
62 464 ITA20000825 PIRCHER Philip 2000 967834P ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT 46:28.06 +15:58.74
63 447 ITA20001027 BRESSANINI Elia 2000 795653D ASD G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 46:32.84 +16:03.52
64 450 ITA20000810 MARIETTI Enrico 2000 833950Z ASD G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 46:38.49 +16:09.17
65 438 ITA20001016 DELL´AMICO Andrea 2000 899881L ASD V. C. COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC 46:40.31 +16:10.99
66 456 ITA20000912 BARISONE Michele 2000 A010823 A.S.D. BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO 47:11.80 +16:42.48
67 465 ITA20000916 CAPRINI Alessandro 2000 924298T MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 47:30.05 +17:00.73
68 475 ITA20000802 COCCHI Ivan 2000 924725N PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD 47:44.18 +17:14.86
69 473 ITA20001116 GUARRESCHI Manuel 2000 932646X LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD 50:02.61 +19:33.29
70 449 ITA20000905 BERETTA Giorgio 2000 811534E TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 51:09.67 +20:40.35
     ES1
1 502 ITA20010505 COLOMBO Andrea 2001 927656U TEAM SPREAFICO ASD 36:08.53
2 506 AUT20010613 BAIR Mario 2001 ES30321 HAIBIKE RACING TEAM HAIMING 36:30.29 +21.76
3 504 ITA20010308 BERZIERI Alessandro 2001 927825E PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD 36:56.08 +47.55
4 508 ITA20010909 VITTONE Andreas Emanuele 2001 928165Z G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 37:10.05 +1:01.52
5 511 ITA20010426 MARTINELLI Alessio 2001 925915E D.D. TEAM DELLA BONA 37:52.16 +1:43.63
6 514 ITA20010722 GRIVEL Thierry 2001 932266S RDR PILA BIKE 38:26.23 +2:17.70
7 509 ITA20011017 ZANOLETTI Davide 2001 919910X OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD 38:35.03 +2:26.50
8 505 ITA20011024 FERRARIO Lorenzo 2001 912800T S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 38:43.12 +2:34.59
9 548 ITA20010131 AUER Hannes 2001 980580X ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD 39:00.03 +2:51.50
10 507 ITA20010808 PAGANI Giovanni 2001 987844N TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 39:00.76 +2:52.23
11 510 ITA20010802 FLATI Daniele 2001 967636Y MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 39:01.50 +2:52.97
12 503 ITA20010520 CHIANDUSSI Michele 2001 910690E A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 39:32.03 +3:23.50
13 513 ITA20010102 PELLICIOLI Alex 2001 961926M SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 39:39.98 +3:31.45
14 519 ITA20010716 CARUZZI Nicholas 2001 963366D A.S.D.TEAM GRANZON 39:42.13 +3:33.60
15 516 ITA20010810 CHERCHI Dario 2001 946649Q A.S.D. BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO 39:43.37 +3:34.84
16 517 ITA20010719 RAVAIOLI Mattia 2001 956419U OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD 39:44.28 +3:35.75
17 515 ITA20010601 COLLEONI Mauro 2001 956421N OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD 39:47.65 +3:39.12
18 501 ITA20011120 BALDESTEIN Raul 2001 958274L IL BICICLO RACING 40:09.27 +4:00.74
19 549 ITA20010923 ELLECOSTA Patrick 2001 922916C ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD 40:16.02 +4:07.49
20 528 ITA20010328 SERPONE Federico 2001 719056D A.S.D. G.S. LUPI VALLE D´AOSTA 40:28.53 +4:20.00
21 521 ITA20010508 NEGRI Andrea 2001 990715T LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD 40:46.56 +4:38.03
22 532 ITA20011215 DALLAGO Luca 2001 716366D GS ALTO ADIGE-ASD 40:56.53 +4:48.00
23 541 AUT20010117 LÄSSER Franz-josef 2001 ES30343 LRV STEIERMARK 41:26.25 +5:17.72
24 530 ITA20010912 IEBOLE Stefano 2001 907945T UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 42:32.41 +6:23.88
25 537 ITA20010605 RIEGLER Tobias 2001 A024829 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 42:50.21 +6:41.68
26 520 ITA20010302 HUEZ Emanuele 2001 954806X L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD 42:58.01 +6:49.48
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 10:30:16 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 2 / 3 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE di ARRIVO - ERGEBNIS  Esordienti
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Totale Diff
27 529 ITA20010116 CUOMO Scanzi Rui Jordi 2001 727550D ASD TEAM TODESCO 43:22.61 +7:14.08
28 526 ITA20010912 BELOTTI Mattia 2001 930530Z OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD 43:28.28 +7:19.75
29 523 ITA20010211 MAZZUCCO Loris 2001 949743R SPRINT VIDOR EDILSOLIGO 43:28.48 +7:19.95
30 540 AUT20011222 PALL Alexander 2001 ES30344 LRV STEIERMARK 44:07.04 +7:58.51
31 525 MDA20010825 CHIRILOV Gabriel 2001 807167T ASD TEAM TODESCO 44:15.71 +8:07.18
32 543 ITA20010124 GALLI Andrea 2001 994923C TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 44:54.12 +8:45.59
33 538 ITA20010129 LAZZARONI Guglielmo 2001 932498L SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 45:31.91 +9:23.38
34 545 ITA20010929 LOMBARDI Marco Aurelio 2001 991325R PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD 45:50.66 +9:42.13
35 536 ITA20011215 SCHWEITZER Peter 2001 A024831 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 46:04.06 +9:55.53
36 527 ITA20010912 BERTOLUTTI Simone 2001 705266P A.S.D.TEAM GRANZON 46:10.61 +10:02.08
37 512 AUT20011115 BRUNNER Dominik 2001 ES30345 LRV STEIERMARK 47:01.52 +10:52.99
38 535 ITA20010710 TOMASONI Luca 2001 704773J SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 48:37.27 +12:28.74
39 534 ITA20011027 DELL´OCA Mattia 2001 809614D ASD TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 53:16.24 +17:07.71
40 547 ITA20010827 GIONGHI Paolo 2001 988164V GS ALTO ADIGE-ASD 54:35.31 +18:26.78
     ED2
1 618 AUT20000925 STIGGER Laura 2000 ES30319 HAIBIKE RACING TEAM HAIMING 19:50.44
2 614 ITA20000113 AICHNER Kristin 2000 922912G ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD 20:30.93 +40.49
3 610 ITA20000824 RAINALTER Mara 2000 958512T ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN-SEKT.RAD 20:31.93 +41.49
4 604 ITA20000815 STIRANO Martina 2000 790650V G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 20:41.26 +50.82
5 606 ITA20000709 ROVELLI Lucrezia 2000 931645V TEAM SPREAFICO ASD 20:48.42 +57.98
6 612 ITA20000227 ROSSI Anita 2000 966907Y ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT 21:12.16 +1:21.72
7 602 ITA20000720 POLA Ilaria 2000 959429H MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 21:12.87 +1:22.43
8 609 ITA20000107 GASPARINI Sophie 2000 951737V TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. 21:49.38 +1:58.94
9 601 ITA20000104 MAZZETTA Claudia 2000 952011J IL BICICLO RACING 22:31.46 +2:41.02
10 603 ITA20001005 CRIPPA Sofi´ 2000 937842R ASD ELBA BIKE 22:34.09 +2:43.65
11 616 AUT20000320 BONSTINGL Milena 2000 ES30341 LRV STEIERMARK 23:24.39 +3:33.95
12 608 ITA20000218 GRANATA Asja 2000 994313Q RIDERS TEAM PAVIA A.S.D 23:36.37 +3:45.93
13 607 ITA20001224 PAGOTTO Gaia 2000 990104Y ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 24:36.04 +4:45.60
14 619 ITA20000610 THALER Petra 2000 783502T ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 24:50.50 +5:00.06
15 611 ITA20000907 ZARANTONELLO Maria 2000 849115Y S.C. BARBIERI A.S.D. 25:09.83 +5:19.39
16 613 ITA20000818 TAUCERI Viviana 2000 882301V A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 25:28.03 +5:37.59
17 617 ITA20000922 INNEREBNER Julia 2000 783507Y ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 26:31.68 +6:41.24
18 615 ITA20000816 GILIOLI Marianna Angelica 2000 887952N TEAM BARBA ASD 28:11.79 +8:21.35
     ED1
1 652 ITA20011130 MURATORI Elisa 2001 719772P RDR PILA BIKE 20:56.22
2 651 ITA20010729 DE Pieri Camilla 2001 932157M G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 21:20.90 +24.68
3 662 AUT20010705 WIEDMANN Tamara 2001 ES30320 HAIBIKE RACING TEAM HAIMING 21:26.91 +30.69
4 653 ITA20010930 MARTINET Camilla 2001 929471V G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 21:28.42 +32.20
5 655 ITA20010524 MOTALLI Letizia 2001 927755X ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 21:29.10 +32.88
6 664 AUT20010802 WAGNER Anna Lena 2001 ES30338 LRV STEIERMARK 22:29.87 +1:33.65
7 654 ITA20010615 ROSSETTI Vera 2001 801194R TEAM DYTECH ASD 23:32.59 +2:36.37
8 658 ITA20010527 GRAF Julia Maria 2001 929913Q ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO DIL 23:47.92 +2:51.70
9 659 ITA20010705 CRITELLI Patrizia 2001 932640D ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO DIL 23:56.43 +3:00.21
10 656 ITA20010131 BRACCHI Chiara 2001 808845C ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 23:57.79 +3:01.57
11 661 ITA20010104 ASTOUR Manal 2001 710168M SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 24:20.19 +3:23.97
12 666 AUT20010202 HATZ Anna 2001 ES30340 LRV STEIERMARK 25:12.86 +4:16.64
13 660 ITA20010711 CURTI Michela 2001 920011N D.D. TEAM DELLA BONA 26:24.77 +5:28.55
14 663 AUT20011009 WIGELE Celina 2001 ES30139 ALTIS The bike Team 26:56.20 +5:59.98
15 657 ITA20010919 XILLO Sara 2001 926003R ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 27:39.86 +6:43.64
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 10:30:16 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 3 / 3 www.sunshineracers-nals.it